“Proposed Repair and Retrofitting work of Podium 

Slab and stilt area of M-1, M-2 & S-Tower at SBI 

Residential Colony, Nerul, Navi Mumbai.” 

2 
Time allowed for Completion 
of Work 

03 Calendar Months including Monsoon, from the 7th 

day of the date of award of work. 

3 Earnest Money 

Rs. 4,10,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Ten Thousand 

Only) by means of (mode of Transaction) NEFT, RTGS 

and intra-bank transfer (SBI to SBI only), as per details 

mentioned in para 4.6, of Information and Instruction for 

Bidders. 

EMD to be deposited on or before the time and last date 

of submission of the technical bid.